"A bottle of wine contains more philosophy than all the books in the world"

LOUIS PASTEUR

CHAPEL DOWN

England’s leading wine producer with an award-winning range of premium
sparkling and still wines from the chalky terroir of the North Downs of Kent;
the heard of the Garden of England.

Wines may contain sulphites and gluten

PB - PLANT BASED (VEGAN) | ORG - ORGANIC

Adiscretionary 10% gratuity will be added to your bill which is paid directly to our staff. For allergen advice, please ask to speak to a manager.
All still wines sold by the glass are also available in smaller 125ml measures at £1 less than the 175ml glass price. Vintages are subject to change.



LAGER

LONG MAN HELLES 4,6% PB
HEINEKEN 5,0% PB
HEINEKEN 0,0 0,0% PB
BIRRA MORETTI 4,6% PB
CRUZCAMPO 4,4% PB

SOL 4,5% PB

FOSTER’S 3,7% PB

ALE & BEER

LONG MAN BEST BITTER 4,0% PB

LONG MAN LONG BLONDE 3,8% PB
LONG MAN OLD MAN 4,3% PB

JOHN SMITH’S EXTRA SMOOTH 3,6% PB

STOUT

MURPHY’S IRISH STOUT 4,0% PB

CIDER

INCH’S 4,5% PB

BULMER’S ORIGINAL 4,5%

OLD Mourt FRUIT CIDER 4,6% PB

BUBBLES

Litlington, East Sussex, England
Netherlands

Netherlands

Italy

Spain

Mexico

Australia

Litlington, East Sussex, England
Litlington, East Sussex, England
Litlington, East Sussex, England

Yorkshire, England

Ireland

Hereford, England

Hereford, England

New Zealand

CHAPEL DOWN ‘A TOUCH OF SPARKLE’ Tenterden, Kent, England

pineapple, grapefruit, elderflower

BARON DE VILLEBOERG BRUT CHAMPAGNE France

pear, yellow apple, citrus

TAITTINGER BRUT RESERVE CHAMPAGNE PB France

honeysuckle, brioche, pear, peach, white flower

PROSECCO, EXTRA DRY PB /taly
apple, pineapple, white flower

DA LucA PROSECCO ROSE rtaly
pear, apple, blackberry

PB - PLANT BASED (VEGAN) | ORG - ORGANIC

Adiscretionary 10% gratuity will be added to your bill which is paid directly to our staff. For allergen advice, please ask to speak to a manager.
All still wines sold by the glass are also available in smaller 125ml measures at £1 less than the 175ml glass price. Vintages are subject to change.

3,5

6,2

5,5

6,8
6,8
6,8

6,2

5,8
6,5
6,8

125ML

7,5

7,5

BOTTLE 330ML
BOTTLE 330ML
BOTTLE 330ML
BOTTLE 330ML
DRAUGHT PINT
BOTTLE 330ML

DRAUGHT PINT

BOTTLE S00ML
BOTTLE 500ML
BOTTLE S00ML

DRAUGHT PINT

DRAUGHT PINT

DRAUGHT PINT
BOTTLE SO0ML

BOTTLE S00ML

750ML
48

75

95

36

36



-

§ i
WHITE WINE 175ML 250ML
CHAPEL DOWN BACCHUS Tenterden, Kent, England - 45

gooseberry, elderflower, nettle, kiwi

GRANFORT CHARDONNAY PB Pays d’Oc, France 7,5 30
green apple

RARE VINEYARDS MARSANNE-VIOGNIER PB Pays d’Oc, France 8,5 32
peach blossom, flowers, lemon

PicPouUL DE PINET, RESERVE MIROU PB Languedoc-Roussillon, France - 34
citrus blossom, green apple

CASTILLO DE MUREVA ORGANIC VERDEJO ORG | PB Castilla La Mancha, Spain 6,5 26
melon, peach, citrus, fennel

LA MAGLIA ROSA PINOT GRIGIO PB Pavig, taly 6,5 26
apple, pear, elderflower

CASA VISTA SAUVIGNON BLANC central valley, Chile 7,5 29
grapefruit, tropical fruit

VINE TRAIL GEWURZTRAMINER Rapel Valley, Chile - 28
orange blossom, lychee, rose

ROSE WINE

RARE VINEYARDS CINSAULT VIEILLES VIGNES ROSE PB Pays a’Oc, France 8,5 32
raspberry, cherry, violet

WICKED LADY WHITE ZINFANDEL california, U.S.A. 6,5 26
strawberry, blackberry, vanilla

RED WINE

GRANFORT CABERNET SAUVIGNON PB Pays d’Oc, France 8 30
blackcurrant, ripe plum

RARE VINEYARDS PINOT NOIR PB Languedoc-Roussillon, France 8,5 32
blueberry, spice

CASTILLO DE MUREVA ORGANIC TEMPRANILLO ORG Castilla La Mancha, Spain 6,5 26
strawberry, forest fruit

DON JACOBO RIOJA VENDIMIA SELECCIONADA, BODEGAS CORRAL ORG | PB Spain - 36
fresh oak, dark berries, red fruit, spice

CASA VISTA MERLOT PB Central Valley, Chile 7,5 29
blackberry, red plum

NEDERBURG THE MANOR SHIRAZ Western Cape, South Africa - 32
black plum, blueberry, green peppercorn, chocolate, tobacco

FAMILIA ZUCCARDI BRAZOS MALBEC, UCO VALLEY PB Mendoza, Argentina - 38
blackberry, plum, black cherry, spice, oak

PB - PLANT BASED (VEGAN) | ORG - ORGANIC

Adiscretionary 10% gratuity will be added to your bill which is paid directly to our staff. For allergen advice, please ask to speak to a manager.
All still wines sold by the glass are also available in smaller 125ml measures at £1 less than the 175ml glass price. Vintages are subject to change.



WERANDAH

ANT & BAR

SHERRY & PORT

HARVEY’S BRISTOL CREAM SHERRY PB Spain
smokey oranges, vanilla, toffee, raisins

GONZALEZ BYASS TIO PEPE FINO SHERRY PB Spain
pale, delicate, dry, light almond, stone fruit

Dow’s FINE RUBY PORT Prortugal
light, fruity, raspberry, cherry, cocoa

BRANDY

MARTELL VS FINE COGNAC PB France

REMY MARTIN VSOP FINE COGNAC PB France
MARTELL XO COGNAC PB France

PB - PLANT BASED (VEGAN) | ORG - ORGANIC

Adiscretionary 10% gratuity will be added to your bill which is paid directly to our staff. For allergen advice, please ask to speak to a manager.

25ML

5,5

20

All still wines sold by the glass are also available in smaller 125ml measures at £1 less than the 175ml glass price. Vintages are subject to change.



