

"A bottle of wine contains more philosophy than all the books in the world"

LOUIS PASTEUR



England's leading wine producer with an award-winning range of premium sparkling and still wines from the chalky terroir of the North Downs of Kent; the heard of the Garden of England.

Wines may contain sulphites and gluten



LAGER

LONG MAN HELLES 4,6% PB	Litlington, East Sussex, England	5	Bottle 330ml
HEINEKEN 5,0% PB	Netherlands	5	Bottle 330ml
HEINEKEN 0,0 0,0% PB	Netherlands	3,5	Bottle 330ml
BIRRA MORETTI 4,6% PB	Italy	5	Bottle 330ml
CRUZCAMPO 4,4% PB	Spain	6,2	Draught Pint
SOL 4,5% PB	Mexico	5	Bottle 330ml
FOSTER'S 3,7% PB	Australia	5,5	Draught Pint
ALE & BEER			
LONG MAN BEST BITTER 4,0% PB	Litlington, East Sussex, England	6,8	Bottle 500ml
LONG MAN LONG BLONDE 3,8% PB	Litlington, East Sussex, England	6,8	Bottle 500ml
LONG MAN OLD MAN 4,3% PB	Litlington, East Sussex, England	6,8	Bottle 500ml
JOHN SMITH'S EXTRA SMOOTH 3,6% PB	Yorkshire, England	5	Draught Pint
STOUT			
MURPHY'S IRISH STOUT 4,0% PB	Ireland	6,2	Draught Pint
CIDER			
INCH'S 4,5% PB	Hereford, England	5,8	Draught Pint
BULMER'S ORIGINAL 4,5%	Hereford, England	6,5	Bottle 500ml
OLD MOUT FRUIT CIDER 4,6% PB	New Zealand	6,8	Bottle 500ml



BUBBLES	125ML	750ML
CHAPEL DOWN 'A TOUCH OF SPARKLE' Tenterden, Kent, England pineapple, grapefruit, elderflower	-	48
BARON DE VILLEBOERG BRUT CHAMPAGNE France pear, yellow apple, citrus	-	75
TAITTINGER BRUT RÉSERVE CHAMPAGNE PB France honeysuckle, brioche, pear, peach, white flower	-	95
PROSECCO, EXTRA DRY PB Italy apple, pineapple, white flower	7,5	36
DA LUCA PROSECCO ROSÉ Italy pear, apple, blackberry	7,5	36



WHITE WINE	Ŧ	
CHAPEL DOWN BACCHUS Tenterden, Kent, England	175ML 7	750ML
gooseberry, elderflower, nettle, kiwi		
GRANFORT CHARDONNAY PB Pays d'Oc, France green apple	7,5	30
RARE VINEYARDS MARSANNE-VIOGNIER PB Pays d'Oc, France peach blossom, flowers, lemon	8,5	32
PICPOUL DE PINET, RÉSERVE MIROU PB Languedoc-Roussillon, France citrus blossom, green apple	-	34
CASTILLO DE MUREVA ORGANIC VERDEJO ORG PB Castilla La Mancha, Spain melon, peach, citrus, fennel	6,5	26
LA MAGLIA ROSA PINOT GRIGIO PB Pavia, Italy apple, pear, elderflower	6,5	26
CASA VISTA SAUVIGNON BLANC Central Valley, Chile grapefruit, tropical fruit	7,5	29
VINE TRAIL GEWÜRZTRAMINER Rapel Valley, Chile orange blossom, lychee, rose	-	28
ROSÉ WINE		
RARE VINEYARDS CINSAULT VIEILLES VIGNES ROSÉ PB Pays d'Oc, France raspberry, cherry, violet	8,5	32
WICKED LADY WHITE ZINFANDEL California, U.S.A. strawberry, blackberry, vanilla	6,5	26
RED WINE		
GRANFORT CABERNET SAUVIGNON PB Pays d'Oc, France blackcurrant, ripe plum	8	30
RARE VINEYARDS PINOT NOIR PB Languedoc-Roussillon, France blueberry, spice	8,5	32
CASTILLO DE MUREVA ORGANIC TEMPRANILLO ORG Castilla La Mancha, Spain strawberry, forest fruit	6,5	26
DON JACOBO RIOJA VENDIMIA SELECCIONADA, BODEGAS CORRAL ORG PB <i>Spain</i> fresh oak, dark berries, red fruit, spice	-	36
CASA VISTA MERLOT PB Central Valley, Chile blackberry, red plum	7,5	29
NEDERBURG THE MANOR SHIRAZ Western Cape, South Africa black plum, blueberry, green peppercorn, chocolate, tobacco	-	32
FAMILIA ZUCCARDI BRAZOS MALBEC, UCO VALLEY PB Mendoza, Argentina blackberry, plum, black cherry, spice, oak	-	38





SHERRY & PORT	1 50ML
HARVEY'S BRISTOL CREAM SHERRY PB Spain smokey oranges, vanilla, toffee, raisins	5
GONZALEZ BYASS TIO PEPE FINO SHERRY PB Spain pale, delicate, dry, light almond, stone fruit	6
Dow's FINE RUBY PORT Portugal light, fruity, raspberry, cherry, cocoa	5
BRANDY	1 25ML
MARTELL VS FINE COGNAC PB France	5,5
RÉMY MARTIN VSOP FINE COGNAC PB France	8
MARTELL XO COGNAC PB France	20

